
PRESCHOOL 

GYMNASTICS 

Monday Tuesday 

 

Wednesday Thursday Friday 

MINI MOVERS 

16 months to         

3 years 

10:00-10:45am 

4:30-5:15pm 

5:30-6:15pm 10:30-11:15am 

5:15-6:00pm 

  

FANTASTIC 

FLIPPERS 

3-4 years 

9:00-9:45am 

 

4:30-5:15pm 

6:30-7:15pm 

9:30-10:15am 

1:30-2:15pm  

3:30-4:15pm 

4:15-5:00pm 

3:30-4:15pm 

4:30-5:15pm 

5:30-6:15pm 

6:30-7:15pm 

 

SUPER STARS 

*Invitation only* 

   5:30-6:30pm  

GYMNASTICS 

CLASSES 

5 years and up 

Monday Tuesday 

 

Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

GYM 1  

 

4:15-5:15pm 

5:30-6:30pm 

4:15-5:15pm 

6:45-7:45pm 

1:30-2:30pm 

3:00-4:00pm 

4:15-5:15pm 

4:15-5:15pm 

5:30-6:30pm 

 

4:15-5:15pm 

 

                 

GYM 2  

 

4:15-5:15pm 

5:30-6:30pm 

6:45-7:45pm 

 1:30-2:30pm 

4:15-5:15pm 

6:30-7:30pm 

4:15-5:15pm 

6:45-7:45pm 

5:15-6:15pm 

GYM 3  5:30-6:30pm 4:15-5:15pm 

6:30-7:30pm 

  



TUMBLING 

CLASSES 

6 years and up 

Monday Tuesday 

 

Wednesday Thursday Friday 

DANCE  

ACRO 

   6:15-7:15pm  

BEGINNING  

INTERMEDIATE 

TUMBLING  

 6:45-7:45pm 5:15-6:15pm 

6:30-7:30pm 

4:15-5:15pm 

6:45-7:45pm 

 

ADVANCED 

TUMBLING 

5:30-6:30pm  5:15-6:15pm  5:15-6:15pm 

ELITE        

TUMBLING 

*Invite Only 

6:45-7:45pm     

NINJA BOYS 

 5-13 years 

 5:30-6:30pm 1:30-2:30pm 5:30-6:30pm  

GYMSTARS     

TEAM 

     

COMPETITIVE 

TEAM 

     

Invitation only—please contact the office for more information 

Invitation only—please contact the office for more information 


