JVM	ni Ga	155e	<u> </u>	56	
PRESCHOOL	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
GYMNASTICS					
MINI MOVERS	10:00-10:45am	5:30-6:15pm	10:30-11:15am		
16 months to 3 years	4:30-5:15pm		5:15-6:00pm		
FANTASTIC FLIPPERS 3-4 years	9:00-9:45am	4:30-5:15pm	9:30-10:15am	3:30-4:15pm	
	1	6:30-7:15pm	1:30-2:15pm	4:30-5:15pm	
	1		3:30-4:15pm	5:30-6:15pm	
			4:15-5:00pm	6:30-7:15pm	
SUPER STARS	1		1	5:30-6:30pm	
*Invitation only*					
GYMNASTICS CLASSES	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
5 years and up	1		!		
-	4:15-5:15pm	4:15-5:15pm	1:30-2:30pm	4:15-5:15pm	4:15-5:15pm
GYM 1	5:30-6:30pm	6:45-7:45pm	3:00-4:00pm	5:30-6:30pm	
			4:15-5:15pm		
GYM 2	4:15-5:15pm		1:30-2:30pm	4:15-5:15pm	5:15-6:15pm
	5:30-6:30pm		4:15-5:15pm	6:45-7:45pm	
	6:45-7:45pm		6:30-7:30pm		
GYM 3	1	5:30-6:30pm	4:15-5:15pm		
	1		6:30-7:30pm		

## Gymini Classes At A Glance

TUMBLING CLASSES	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
6 years and up					
DANCE				6:15-7:15pm	
BEGINNING		6:45-7:45pm	5:15-6:15pm	4:15-5:15pm	
INTERMEDIATE TUMBLING			6:30-7:30pm	6:45-7:45pm	
ADVANCED TUMBLING	5:30-6:30pm		5:15-6:15pm		5:15-6:15pm
ELITE TUMBLING	6:45-7:45pm				
*Invite Only					
NINJA BOYS		5:30-6:30pm	1:30-2:30pm	5:30-6:30pm	
5-13 years					
GYMSTARS					
TEAM	Invitation only-	-please contact	the office for mo	re information	
COMPETITIVE TEAM	Invitation only-	-please contact	the office for mo	re information	